
New Convenience – Same Control & Flexibility

3X the efficiency –  
	 Fewer number of pallets to store
3X the convenience –  
	 Fewer boxes to load, more time to plant

Force® 10G HL Insecticide. With a reliable pyrethroid mode of action for proven control of corn rootworm and seed-attacking pests,  
the high-load formulation offers convenience like never before. Force 10G HL fits across a wide range of geographies. You get the  
performance you expect with the convenience of fewer containers to handle and greater planting efficiency. SmartBox closed system  
protects the applicator, and Force 10G HL protects corn roots for healthier, stronger stands and better returns from the fields you plant.0
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12-row planter — 600 lb = 428 acres treated

  	              16-row planter — 800 lb = 571 acres treated

				            24-row planter — 1200 lb = 857 acres treated 
							                   		

Plant more acres with fewer refills with  
Force 10G HL (high load) granules

3X the active ingredient –  
	 Fewer SmartBox ® containers
3X the acres with every SmartBox –  
	 Fewer refills



MAXIMIZE YIELD POTENTIAL AND STAND PROTECTION
CROPS: Field Corn, Seed Corn, Sweet Corn, Popcorn

©2018 AMVAC Chemical Corporation. All rights reserved. AMVAC and SmartBox are 
trademarks owned by AMVAC Chemical Corporation. Force is a registered trademark 
of a Syngenta Group Company.
 
Force is a restricted use pesticide. Important: Always read and follow label 
instructions. Some products may not be registered for sale or use in all states  
or counties. Please check with your local extension service to ensure registration 
status. All products are EPA registered. A290-054228 10/18

Force 10G HL, another SMART  
Solution from AMVAC ® Chemical.

amvacsmartbox.com

Amount of Force 
10G HL Required 
(per 1,000 ft of row) 

1.00 oz 

1.25 oz 

1.50 oz

15 in

2.2

2.7

3.2

20 in

1.6

2.0

2.5

22 in

1.5

1.9

2.2

30 in

1.1

1.4

1.6

PESTS  
Cutworms
Lesser Cornstalk Borer
Mexican Corn Rootworm
Northern Corn Rootworm
Southern Corn Rootworm
Western Corn Rootworm
White Grubs
Wireworms
Seedcorn Maggot
Seedcorn Beetle

RATES
1.25 to 1.50 oz  
per 1,000 ft of row

CROP ROTATIONAL INTERVALS 
Corn and Other Crops – 30 days

Pounds of Force 10G HL Required per Acre at Various Row Spacings

  APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS:

1.00 to 1.25 oz  
per 1,000 ft of row

Cutworms  
(first-year corn only)

See your authorized AMVAC  
retailer for more information.
www.amvac-chemical.com


